
BEIGNET FRENCH TOAST HANGOVER HELPER

Applewood smoked bacon $4.99Applewood smoked bacon $4.99
Breakfast sausage $3.99Breakfast sausage $3.99
Andouille sausage $4.99Andouille sausage $4.99
Breakfast potatoes $2.99  Breakfast potatoes $2.99  
Texas toast $1.99Texas toast $1.99
Two eggs $4.99Two eggs $4.99

Three egg omelette with your choice of any Three egg omelette with your choice of any 
three items:three items:

Jalapenos, Tomatoes, Breakfast Sausage, 
Applewood Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Smoked 
Gouda Cheese, Bell Peppers, Green Onions, or 
Mushrooms. * Add $1.25 for each additional

Served with Texas toast and seasonal fruit. 
* Substitute: Canadian bacon or Andouille sausage for $.99

Three pancakes topped with powered sugar and whipped cream. Served with 
Applewood smoked bacon and fruit.

Poached egg, chipotle hollandaise, on a toasted English muffin. Served with 
roasted potatoes with onion & green bell pepper.

$3 Mimosa
$4 Bellinis

Chicken fried chicken with jalapeño cream gravy, two eggs served your way, 
Texas toast, breakfast potatoes, and seasonal fruit.

Two slices of thick bread dipped in a light Beignet batter and deep fried 
to a golden brown, topped with powdered sugar and bourbon maple syrup. 
Served with Applewood smoked bacon and seasonal fruit.

Two poached eggs on toasted English muffins with blackened crab and 
crawfish tails, covered with a creamy Cajun sauce. Served with breakfast 
potatoes and seasonal fruit.

Fluffy waffles topped with Cajun chicken fried chicken breasts and jalapeño 
bacon gravy. Served with seasonal fruit.

With powdered sugar and bourbon syrup.


